
 
 

Diary for Mayor Marvin Rees 
July 2021 

 
Thursday 1 July 2021 
 
No Appointments 
 
Friday 2 July 2021 
 
09:15 Internal meetings 
10:00 WECA Mayors and Leaders Meeting 
12:30 Visit Arnside Road High Street 
14:00 Internal meetings 
15:00 Temple Quarter Strategic Board 
 
Saturday 3 July 2021 
 
No Appointments 
 
Sunday 4 July 2021 
 
No Appointments 
 
Monday 5 July 2021 
 
08:00 Internal meetings 
09:50 Flag Raising for NHS, Social Care and Frontline Workers day 
10:15 Internal meetings 
16:15 Meet CEO of Wesport 
17:30 Internal meeting 
 
Tuesday 6 July 2021 
 
09:00 Internal meetings 
16:00 Member Forum 
17:00 Extraordinary Full Council  
18:00 Full Council 
 
Wednesday 7 July 2021 
 
08:30 Weekly Interview on BCFM 
09:30 Internal meeting 
10:15 Fortnightly Press Conference 
11:00 Internal meeting 
12:30 City Leaders Conference Call to discuss Covid-19 
13:30 Call with the chair of Bristol Transport Board 
14:00 Meeting with Channel 4 re privatisation consultation 
14;30 Internal meetings 
19:15 Speak at Unite SW Support Staff Branch Meeting 
 
 



Thursday 8 July 2021 
 
08:30 Live phone-in on Ujima Radio 
09:00 Internal meeting 
10:00 Attend Fireside Chat for Stepping Up Cohort Launch 
11:15 Interview for Channel 5 Documentary 
13:00 Internal Meeting 
14:15 Bristol Bridge closure media call 
15:30 Prep for CLGF Executive Committee Meeting 
16:30 Internal meeting 
17:00 Mayors/Leaders meeting re WECA options 
 
Friday 9 July 2021 
 
08:30 Meeting with representative of Royal Navy 
09:00 Meeting with members of Muslim Community 
10:00 Visit to Stapleton Road High Street 
11:30 Call re LEP 
13:00 Central and Hartcliffe housing site visits 
 
Saturday 10 July 2021 
 
No Appointments 
 
Sunday 11 July 2021 
 
13:00 Abseiling down Castlemead to raise money for St Peter’s Hospice 
 
Monday 12 July 2021 
 
08:00 Internal meeting 
09:30 Western Gateway Partnership Board Meeting 
12:00 Internal meeting 
 
Tuesday 13 July 2021 
 
08:15 Meeting re: Resurgo programme 
08:30 Internal meetings 
14:00 UK100 International Net Zero Local Leadership Summit: Financing The Net Zero Transition 
16:00 Cabinet 
 
Wednesday 14 July 2021 
 
08:10 Weekly Interview on BCFM 
09:00 International Strategy Board meeting 
11:30 Meeting with Hargreaves Lansdown 
12:30 City Leaders Conference Call to discuss Covid-19 
14:15 Internal meetings 
15:00 Meeting with LaSalle 
15:45 Internal meeting 
16:20 Meeting with Bristol Blue Licensed Taxi Association 
17:10 Internal meeting 
 
Thursday 15 July 2021 
 
08:30 Live Phone-in on Ujima Radio 
09:00 Meet UK2070 Commission  
10:00 Attend CLGF Exec Committee Meeting 
13:00 Meet with Victoria Mutual Building Society 
13:30 Internal meeting 



14:30 Film video supporting Unite’s Universal Credit Campaign 
15:15 Speak at Reception for Young Christian Climate Network 
16:00 Internal meeting 
16:30 Meet Chairman of Bristol Port Company 
17:30 Speak at BSWN Social Enterprise Incubator launch event 
 
Friday 16 July 2021 
 
09:00 Meeting with Bristol MPs 
10:00 Visit to Old City for Where’s It To campaign 
12:30 Personal appointment 
14:00 Speak at City Office event re easing of Covid restrictions 
16:30 Meeting with UK100, re op-ed for APPG 
19:00 Attend Tolpuddle Martyrs Online Festival 
 
Saturday 17 July 2021 
 
No Appointments 
 
Sunday 18 July 2021 
 
No Appointments 
 
Monday 19 July 2021 
 
09:30 Internal meetings 
12:30 Mayor’s Conversation with Community Workers 
14:00 Internal meeting 
15:00 Babbasa/City Office Stakeholder Event 
16:00 Internal meeting 
16:15 Meeting with Reach Plc 
16:45 Meeting with Youth Mayors 
 
Tuesday 20 July 2021 
 
08:00 Internal meeting 
09:30 Media Call at Brooks Dye Works Site 
11:15 Signing of Unity over Division Charter 
12:00 Internal meetings 
15:00 Attend APPG Sustainable Finance 
16:00 Meeting re Windmill Hill actions 
16:30 Meeting with Brislington East Councillors 
 
Wednesday 21 July 2021 
 
08:00 Internal meeting 
08:30 Weekly Interview on BCFM      
09:00 Meeting re TQ Learning Campus 
10:00 Speak at UN Global Compact Network UK Summit 
11:15 Internal meeting 
11:45 Fortnightly Press Conference 
12:30 City Leaders Conference Call to discuss Covid-19 
14:00 Meet Mayor of Hannover 
14:30 Attend Race Equality Gathering 
16:00 Meet Western Harbour Consultants 
16:30 Meet BBC Executives 
17:15 Visit Colston Statue display at M Shed 
 
 
 



Thursday 22 July 2021 
 
08:10 Live Phone-in on Ujima Radio 
08:30 Interview with BBC 
10:00 Visit Two Mile Hill High Street for Where’s It To campaign 
11:30 Filming for the Prince’s Foundation Creating Healthy Cities commission 
13:00 Internal meeting 
14:00 Visit Incredible Edible Millennium Square urban allotments  
16:00 Visit new Stapleton Road development 
18:00 Meeting with Creative Power Town 
 
Friday 23 July 2021 
 
08:30 Call with new Chief Constable 
09:00 Meeting re NFP Opportunities in Bristol 
09:30 Meet Hartcliffe and Withywood Councillors 
12:00 Visit Alive dementia-friendly allotments 
14:00 Speak at One City Transport Board Workshop 
18:45 Speak on panel at Windrush Caribbean Film Festival 
 
Saturday 24 July 2021  
 
No Appointments 
 
Sunday 25 July 2021 
 
No Appointments 
 
Monday 26 July 2021 
 
No Appointments 
 
Tuesday 27 July 2021 
 
No Appointments 
 
Wednesday 28 July 2021 
 
No Appointments 
 
Thursday 29 July 2021 
 
No Appointments 
 
Friday 30 July 2021 
 
No Appointments 
 
Saturday 31 July 2021 
 
No Appointments 
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